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28 

PANEL OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 

for the contractual, temporary post of Jr. Assistant 
Jagannath Barooah University, Jorhat 

Name of the Candidate 

Dipantar Gogoi 
Udit Ao 

Chimron Sharma Pathak 

Pronita Borah 

Liza Dutta 

Dr. Utpal J Mahanta 
Chairperson 

Computer Personal Total Merit 
Proficiency Interview Position 

Test 
30 

22.5 

18.5 

24.0 

25.0 

15.5 

Dr. Surajit Sharma 
Member Secretary 

20 
19.0 

14.5 

13.9 

16.2 

15.1 

50 
41.5 

33.0 

37.9 

41.2 

30.6 

Níave Bhuyan 
Member- I 

I 

IV 

V 

Dr. Pankaj Kakaty 
Member- II 
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